

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
3rd COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR**

Present : Sri Subrata Chandra Polle,
Additional District & Sessions Judge-in charge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipore

**Sessions Trial Case No. 25 (06) / 2017
C.I.S. No. 271 / 2017**

Order No. 14

dated 18.06.2019.

Today is fixed for examination of CSW No1.

Sole accused person namely Joy Mukherjee on C/B is present by filing
haziran

No witness is present.

Fix 02/08/2019 for examination of CSW No 1.

Issue the summon accordingly.

Prosecution is directed to ensure the witness on the date fixed.

Accused to remain as before.

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd Court paschim Medinipore in charge