

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Present:- Indranil Halder, (WB 00964)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur. (in-charge)

S.C- 25 (06) 2017
CIS – 271 of 2017
CNR No-WBWM01-00-4732- 2017

Order No- 36

Date- 20-01-2026.

Tody is fixed for E/R of W/A. No E/R is received as yet. B.C-II is
directed issue fresh W/A upon the accused person. Court is vacant.

I am in-charge. Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix-01-06-2026 for E/R of W/A. Comply the order at once.

Dictt. & Corrected by me,

Addl, District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur. (I/C)

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur. (I/C)