

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Present:-Sri Manas Ranjan Sanyal,(WB 00666)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

S.C- 25 (06) 2017
CIS – 271 of 2017
CNR No-WBWM01-00-4732- 2017

Order No- 37

Date- 01-06-2026.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A. N/E/R is received today from A.S.I of police of
Gurguripal P.S. None appear today on behalf of the accused person.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix- 19-11-2026 for E/R of W/A.

Dictt. & Corrected by me,

Addl, District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.